138
N
O
R
M
A
FI
X

X
®
norma-connects.com
REINFORCED PIPE CLAMP / ISOPHONIC PIPE CLAMP
Fixing Clips and Straps – Metal
NORMAFIX® PIPE CLAMP
Designation  Ø D
in mm
Clamping range
in mm
Band
in mm Screw W1 without rubber
Product No.
W1 with rubber
Product No.
PIPE CLAMP M8+M10/18 W1 18 17-20 20x2 M6x16 0893 7111 018 0893 7121 018
PIPE CLAMP M8+M10/22 W1 22 20-25 20x2 M6x16 0893 7111 022 0893 7121 022
PIPE CLAMP M8+M10/28 W1 28 26-30 20x2 M6x16 0893 7111 028 0893 7121 028
PIPE CLAMP M8+M10/35 W1 35 32-36 20x2 M6x16 0893 7111 035 0893 7121 035
PIPE CLAMP M8+M10/40 W1 40 38-45 20x2 M6x16 0893 7111 040 0893 7121 040
PIPE CLAMP M8+M10/48 W1 48 47-51 20x2 M6x20 0893 7111 048 0893 7121 048
PIPE CLAMP M8+M10/54 W1 54 53-58 20x2 M6x20 0893 7111 054 0893 7121 054
PIPE CLAMP M8+M10/60 W1 60 60-64 20x2 M6x20 0893 7111 060 0893 7121 060
PIPE CLAMP M8+M10/70 W1 70 68-72 20x2 M6x20 0893 7111 070 0893 7121 070
PIPE CLAMP M8+M10/75 W1 75 74-80 20x2 M6x20 0893 7111 075 0893 7121 075
PIPE CLAMP M8+M10/84 W1 84 81-86 20x2 M6x20 0893 7111 084 0893 7121 084
PIPE CLAMP M8+M10/90 W1 90 87-92 20x2 M6x20 0893 7111 090 0893 7121 090
PIPE CLAMP M8+M10/100 W1 100 99-105 20x2 M6x20 0893 7111 100 0893 7121 100
PIPE CLAMP M8+M10/110 W1 110 107-112 20x2 M6x25 0893 7111 110 0893 7121 110
PIPE CLAMP M8+M10/115 W1 115 113-118 20x2 M6x25 0893 7111 115 0893 7121 115
PIPE CLAMP M8+M10/125 W1 125 125-130 20x2 M6x25 0893 7111 125 0893 7121 125
PIPE CLAMP M8+M10/133 W1 133 131-137 20x2 M6x25 0893 7121 133
PIPE CLAMP M8+M10/140 W1 140 138-142 20x2 M6x25 0893 7111 140 0893 7121 140
PIPE CLAMP M8+M10/150 W1 150 148-152 20x2 M6x25 0893 7111 150 0893 7121 150
PIPE CLAMP M8+M10/160 W1 160 159-166 20x2 M6x25 0893 7111 160 0893 7121 160
PIPE CLAMP M8+M10/180 W1 180 179-184 20x2 M6x25 0893 7111 180 0893 7121 180
PIPE CLAMP M8+M10/200 W1 200 200-205 28x2 M6x25 0893 7111 200 0893 7121 200
PIPE CLAMP M8+M10/220 W1 220 215-220 28x2 M6x30 0893 7111 220 0893 7121 220
PIPE CLAMP M8+M10/225 W1 225 223-228 28x2 M6x30 0893 7111 225 0893 7121 225
PIPE CLAMP M8+M10/250 W1 250 249-254 28x2 M6x30 0893 7111 250 0893 7121 250
PIPE CLAMP M8+M10/280 W1 280 279-284 28x2 M6x30 0893 7111 280 0893 7121 280
PIPE CLAMP M8+M10/300 W1 300 299-304 28x2 M6x30 0893 7111 300 0893 7121 300
PIPE CLAMP M8+M10/315 W1 315 314-319 28x2 M6x30 0893 7111 315 0893 7121 315
PIPE CLAMP M8+M10/350 W1 350 349-354 28x2 M6x30 0893 7111 350 0893 7121 350
PIPE CLAMP M8+M10/400 W1 400 399-406 28x2 M6x30 0893 7111 400 0893 7121 400
PIPE CLAMP M8+M10/450 W1 450 449-456 28x2 M6x30 0893 7111 450 0893 7121 450
PIPE CLAMP M8+M10/500 W1 500 499-506 28x2 M6x30 0893 7111 500 0893 7121 500
PIPE CLAMP M8+M10/560 W1 560 559-568 28x2.5 M6x30 0893 7111 560 0893 7121 560
PIPE CLAMP M8+M10/600 W1 600 599-608 28x2.5 M6x30 0893 7111 600 0893 7121 600
PIPE CLAMP M8+M10/630 W1 630 629-636 28x2.5 M6x30 0893 7111 630 0893 7121 630
PIPE CLAMP M8+M10/650 W1 650 649-656 28x2.5 M6x30 0893 7111 650
PIPE CLAMP M8+M10/700 W1 700 699-706 28x2.5 M6x30 0893 7111 700
PIPE CLAMP M8+M10/710 W1 710 709-716 28x2.5 M6x30 0893 7121 710
PIPE CLAMP M8+M10/800 W1 800 799-806 28x2.5 M6x30 0893 7111 800
PIPE CLAMP M8+M10/900 W1 900 899-906 28x2.5 M6x30 0893 7111 900
PIPE CLAMP M8+M101000 W1 1000 999-1006 28x2.5 M6x30 0893 7111 901
PIPE CLAMP M8+M10/1100 W1 1100 1099-1106 28x2.5 M6x30 0893 7111 902
PIPE CLAMP M8+M10/1200 W1 1200 1199-1206 28x2.5 M6x30 0893 7111 903
PIPE CLAMP M8+M10/1250 W1 1250 1249-1256 28x2.5 M6x30 0893 7111 904
Technical data & Ordering information
140
N
O

Product No.
W4 with rubber
Product No.
PIPE CLAMP M8+M10/18 W4 18 16-20 20x2 M6x16 0893 71140 18 0893 7124 018
PIPE CLAMP M8+M10/22 W4 22 21-26 20x2 M6x16 0893 7114 022 0893 7124 022
PIPE CLAMP M8+M10/28 W4 28 26-31 20x2 M6x16 0893 7114 028 0893 7124 028
PIPE CLAMP M8+M10/35 W4 35 33-38 20x2 M6x16 0893 7114 035 0893 7124 035
PIPE CLAMP M8+M10/40 W4 40 40-45 20x2 M6x16 0893 7114 040 0893 7124 040
PIPE CLAMP M8+M10/48 W4 48 47-52 20x2 M6x20 0893 7114 048 0893 7124 048
PIPE CLAMP M8+M10/54 W4 54 52-57 20x2 M6x20 0893 7114 054 0893 7124 054
PIPE CLAMP M8+M10/60 W4 60 60-65 20x2 M6x20 0893 7114 060 0893 7124 060
PIPE CLAMP M8+M10/70 W4 70 68-72 20x2 M6x20 0893 7114 070 0893 7121 070
PIPE CLAMP M8+M10/75 W4 75 72-77 20x2 M6x20 0893 7114 075 0893 7124 075
PIPE CLAMP M8+M10/84 W4 84 81-86 20x2 M6x20 0893 7114 084 0893 7124 084
PIPE CLAMP M8+M10/90 W4 90 87-94 20x2 M6x20 0893 7114 090 0893 7124 090
PIPE CLAMP M8+M10/104 W4 104 98-105 20x2 M6x20 0893 7114 104 0893 7124 100
PIPE CLAMP M8+M10/110 W4 110 107-114 20x2 M6x25 0893 7114 110 0893 7124 110
PIPE CLAMP M8+M10/115 W4 115 111-118 20x2 M6x25 0893 7114 115 0893 7124 115
PIPE CLAMP M8+M10/125 W4 125 121-128 20x2 M6x25 0893 7114 125 0893 7124 125
PIPE CLAMP M8+M10/133 W4 133 132-137 20x2 M6x25 0893 7114 133 0893 7124 133
PIPE CLAMP M8+M10/140 W4 140 133-140 20x2 M6x25 0893 7114 140 0893 7124 140
PIPE CLAMP M8+M10/150 W4 150 147-155 20x2 M6x25 0893 7114 150 0893 7124 150
PIPE CLAMP M8+M10/160 W4 160 158-170 20x2 M6x25 0893 7114 160 0893 7124 160
PIPE CLAMP M8+M10/180 W4 180 177-184 20x2 M6x25 0893 7114 180 0893 7124 180
PIPE CLAMP M8+M10/204 W4 204 198-210 28x2 M6x25 0893 7114 204 0893 7124 204
PIPE CLAMP M8+M10/220 W4 220 215-220 28x2 M6x30 0893 7114 220 0893 7124 220
PIPE CLAMP M8+M10/225 W4 225 223-228 28x2 M6x30 0893 7114 225 0893 7124 225
PIPE CLAMP M8+M10/250 W4 250 249-254 28x2 M6x30 0893 7114 250 0893 7124 250
PIPE CLAMP M8+M10/280 W4 280 279-284 28x2 M6x30 0893 7114 280 0893 7124 280